Anderson, Kenneth (ken_anderson@ncsu.edu) — North Carolina; Angel, Rosalina (rangel@umd.edu) —
Maryland; Cheng, Hengwei (hwcheng@purdue.edu) — Indiana; Darre, Michael
(michael.darre@uconn.edu) — Connecticut; Fairchild, Brian (brianf@uga.edu) — Georgia; Green, Angela
(angelag@illinois.edu) — Illinois; Harrison, Paul (pharriso@illinois.edu) — Illinois; Koelkebeck, Ken
(kkoelkeb@illinois.edu) — Illinois; Mench, Joy (jamench@ucdavis.edu) — California; Noll, Sally
(nollx001@umn.edu) - Minnesota; Purswell, Joseph (joseph.purswell@ars.usda.gov) — Mississippi;
Reynnells, Richard (rreynnells@nifa.usda.gov) - USDA/CSREES/PAS; Ruiz-Feria, Ciro
(ciro.ruiz@poultry.tamu.edu) — Texas; Scheideler, Sheila (sscheidelerl@unl.edu) — Nebraska; Swanson,
Janice (swansoj@anr.msu.edu) — Michigan; Xin, Hongwei (hxin@iastate.edu) — lowa; Karcher, Darrin
(dkarcher@msu.edu) — Michigan; Lien, Roger (lienrog@auburn.edu) — Alabama; Buresh, Bob
(bob.buresh@novusint.com), Industry Advisor — Novus International; Douglas, Jihad
(jdouglas@avigen.com), Industry Advisor — Avigen; Engster, Hank (hank.engster@perdue.com),

Industry Advisor — Perdue Farms, Inc., Roberson, Kevin (kevin.roberson@michaelfoods.com), Industry
Advisor - Michael Foods Egg Products Co.



